ACSO Vehicle Buyback Plan

FA #

301962-1
302288
302301
302147

301972
301996
302184

301824
302438
302442
301629
302927
302680
302681
302450

Unit# Vehicle

5009 13 Ford Fusion

5007 15 Ford Expedition

9214 15 Ford Interceptor Utility
5004 14 Ford Fusion

5049 13 Dodge Journey
5380 2014 Ford Explorer
5348 2015 Ford Explorer

5163 2012 Ford Fusion
5335 2016 Ford Fusion
5399 2016 Ford Expedition
9067 2011 Ford F250

9952 2019 Harley Davidson
9074 2017 Harley Davidson
9041 2017 Harley Davidson
9419 2016 Harley Davidson

Purpose
Negotiator Spare
Bomb spare

K9 spare

SWAT spare

Explorer program
Detentions
Professional Standards

Training
Training
Training
Training
Traffic training
Traffic training
Traffic training
Traffic training

Category
Spare
Spare
Spare
Spare

Pool
Pool
Pool

Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training
Training



