ACSO Vehicle Buyback Plan

FA#	Unit#	Vehicle	Purpose	Category
301962-1	5009	13 Ford Fusion	Negotiator Spare	Spare
302288	5007	15 Ford Expedition	Bomb spare	Spare
302301	9214	15 Ford Interceptor Utility	K9 spare	Spare
302147	5004	14 Ford Fusion	SWAT spare	Spare
301972	5049	13 Dodge Journey	Explorer program	Pool
301996	5380	2014 Ford Explorer	Detentions	Pool
302184	5348	2015 Ford Explorer	Professional Standards	Pool
301824	5163	2012 Ford Fusion	Training	Training
302438	5335	2016 Ford Fusion	Training	Training
302442	5399	2016 Ford Expedition	Training	Training
301629	9067	2011 Ford F250	Training	Training
302927	9952	2019 Harley Davidson	Traffic training	Training
302680	9074	2017 Harley Davidson	Traffic training	Training
302681	9041	2017 Harley Davidson	Traffic training	Training
302450	9419	2016 Harley Davidson	Traffic training	Training